Designed to handle high production
demands of a varied menu while
conserving space, energy, and oil.
The 11814E with FilterQuick Package, Auto Top-Off and
Oil Quality Sensor is a large capacity electric fryer with a
60-lb. (30 liter) frypot oil capacity and a 18” x 14” x 4-1/4”
(45.7 x 35.6 x 10.8 cm) cooking area. The ability to cook
three baskets of food in an 18” x 14” x 4-1/4” cooking area

top-off, oil quality sensor and stainless steel frypot, door
and cabinet.
MODEL NO. EXPLANATION:
# = # of frypots
1814 = Base Model
E = Electric
A = Auto Filtration/Auto Top-Off
Z = No Spreader
Z = No Basket Lifts
Q =  Oil Quality Sensor